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CRAIG  MORRIS   Oil,  INC.

Magausson

No.2

SE  NE  RE    Section  2h-32S-hE
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7"    @    170feet.
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DUNBAR  DRIIIING  INC.
5252  North RIoadray
Wichita,  REnsas    67219
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DRILRErs  LOG

0-7              soil  & rock
9 h                lime
E70              lime  &  shale

gi shale
lime  a shale

_10FO~~       sbale
1230            shale

shale  & lime
lime  &  shale
shale  & lime

169 5            shale
1825             shale  &  sand
1925            sand,lime  a  shale
2117             sand  &  shale
2182             shale  &  sand
2360            lime  &  shale
2370       .      sand
2370               R.I?. D
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D{JRIBAB DRILLING, IENC.
5252 N. BroadF7ay

Wic:hi±a, Kcinsas  67219


